SPECIAL AWARDS 2019

RESULTS

STANDING OVATION CARES AWARD 2019:

DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE

$250 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$100 SCHOLARSHIP
$50 SCHOLARSHIP

AWARDED TO:
JORDYN KREZANOSKI
DESIREE SWAIN
KATARINA YOUNG
ISABELLA SMITH
MATTEUS BURJOUR
SARAH MEGGITT
SHAYLA DAVIES
DENISE NERIER

KLOE PRSA

JASMIN HOLLANDS
CIAN JANUSKA
JORDYN K

TARYN KURKA-PICHETTE
BREANNA BREDESON
CHARLOTTEHOWE

STUDIO:

PEACE FUSION DANCE
BEAUMONT DANCE

CAMROSE ACADEMY OF DANCE
DANCE DISCOVERY
DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
EXPLOSION DANCE

KRISTY'S DANCE FUSION
PREMIERE DANCE ACADEMY
RIVERBEND DANCE ACADEMY
SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
STUDIO 2 STAGE

STUDIO 90

WARD SCHOOL OF DANCE
VERMILLION DANCE ACADEMY



RED DEER 2019

RESULTS

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS

SUMMER IN L.A INTENSIVE AT DISNEY

SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE

BROADWAY BOUND!NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC WINTER INTENSIVE

HIP HOP INTENSIVE

FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD
NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE

TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION:

JUNIOR
INTERMEDIATE
SENIOR

EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:

HALF SCHOLARSHIP
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
FULL SCHOLARSHIP

$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$1000 USD

$300
$450
$450

$250
$250
$500

JENNA MIEROW
VIVICAH SIRU WANG WU
CLAIRE WELIKOKLAD
GRACERICHTER

IZEL PIENAAR

ARIANN ROSENTRETER
CARLIN KHU

GRACIE MACK

BROOKE TREFANENKO
VERONICA PANTELUK
KIARA MCKILRAVEY

NEVAH RUSSEL
BRYNN LANSING
BROCK HARRIS

JD'S FABULOUS FEET
PREMIERE DANCE ACADEMY
STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
JD'S FABULOUS FEET
STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
JD'S FABULOUS FEET

H/W BALLET

SPARC

STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
JD'S FABULOUS FEET

DANCER'S EDGE STUDIO
CAMROSE ACADEMY OF DANCE
CAMROSE ACADEMY OF DANCE



FT SASK #1 2019

RESULTS

MISS & MR STANDING OVATION
JUNIOR MISS STANDING OVATION
INTERMEDIATE MR. STANDING OVATION
SENIOR MISS STANDING OVATION

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS
SUMMER IN L.AINTENSIVE AT DISNEY

SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE

BROADWAY BOUND!NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC WINTER INTENSIVE

HIP HOP INTENSIVE

FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD

NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE

TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION:
JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE

SENIOR

EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
FULL SCHOLARSHIP

SCHOLARSHIP
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHOLARSHIP

$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$1000 USD

$300
$450
$450

$250
$250
$500

AWARDED TO:
MARLEE VERHUN
AIDAN MUTH
PAIGE KLASSEN

SOPHIE DITTARO
LAUREN MYERS
TAYA ANDERSON
PAISLEY CLARK
PARKER STEWART
DAYTON PARADIS
ABBY VAN TWUYVER
JENNAHEALY

MATTEUS BURJOUR
RAIN BOURGEOQIS
HANNAH KOHLMAN

KATELYN BROOKS
BRETT PERKINS
PAIGE KLASSEN

STUDIO:

STEP BY STEP
STEP BY STEP
EXPLOSION DANCE

STEP BY STEP

KRISTY'S DANCE FUSION
DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
STEP BY STEP

STEP BY STEP

KRISTY'S DANCE FUSION
DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
DANCEFUSION ACADEMY

DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
PETKUS ARTS COMPANY
STEP BY STEP

STUDIO 2 STAGE
STEP BY STEP
EXPLOSION DANCE



FT SASK #2 2019
RESULTS

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS
SUMMER IN L.AINTENSIVE AT DISNEY

SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE

BROADWAY BOUND!NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC WINTER INTENSIVE

HIP HOP INTENSIVE

FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD

NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE

TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION:
JUNIOR

JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE

INTERMEDIATE

SENIOR

EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
FULL SCHOLARSHIP
FULL SCHOLARSHIP

$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$1000 USD

$300
$300
$450
$450
$450

$250
$250
$250
$250
$500
$500

SYDNEY COX

KAMI WADLOW

MEGAN BJARNASON
ANNAMAIDENS
SAMANTHA CEY
HANNAH SUROWANIEC
KAIDYNCE HAMULA
BROOKE KUSMIRE

CHLOE WHITE
HAYDEN HARPER
BROOKLYN CUST
RACHEL GREIDANUS
CASSIDI WADLOW

MAIAH WEINS
TEAGAN ALLEN
SOPHIAHODDINOTT
MYALYNDON
ISABELLA SMITH
CASSIS| WADLOW

SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
WARD SCHOOL OF DANCE
WARD SCHOOL OF DANCE
FAME DANCE STUDIOS
DIVERSE DANCE COMPANY
DANCE DISCOVERY

STUDIO 90

SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
PEACE REGION DANCE
STUDIO 90

PEACE RIVER DANCE SOCIETY
SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY

FAME DANCE STUDIOS

FAME DANCE STUDIOS
DIVERSE DANCE COMPANY
FAME DANCE STUDIOS
DANCE DISCOVERY
SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY



EDMONTON 2019
RESULTS

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS
SUMMER IN L.AINTENSIVE AT DISNEY

SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE

BROADWAY BOUND!NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE
BROADWAY BOUND!NYC WINTER INTENSIVE

HIP HOP INTENSIVE

FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD

NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE

TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION:
JUNIOR

INTERMEDIATE

SENIOR

EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
HALF SCHOLARSHIP
FULL SCHOLARSHIP

$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$2000 USD
$1000 USD

$300
$450
$450

$250
$250
$500

AWARDED TO:

VIENNA VAN MILL
KRISTEN FARMER
ISABELLA PHAM

JEFFREY NELNER
SYDNEY DOWNIE
NATHAN JENSEN

ANNEKE JOHANNSON
MAYBELLENE MCDONALD

KIERALYN TRAN
AIDEN BAZYLINSKI
JASMINE LAMARRE

MONIQUE MATTIA
MELIZAMARQS
MAGGIE PARENT

STUDIO:

STARBOUND DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE
BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO
POWER HOUSE DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE

POWER HOUSE DANCE
BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
MARR MAC DANCE

BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
POWER HOUSE DANCE
DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO





