## SPECIAL AWARDS 2019

STANDING OVATION CARES AWARD 2019:		AWARDED TO:	STUDIO:
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$250 SCHOLARSHIP	JORDYN KREZANOSKI	PEACE FUSION DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	DESIREE SWAIN	BEAUMONT DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	KATARINA YOUNG	CAMROSE ACADEMY OF DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	ISABELLA SMITH	DANCE DISCOVERY
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	MATTEUS BURJOUR	DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	SARAH MEGGITT	EXPLOSION DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	SHAYLA DAVIES	KRISTY'S DANCE FUSION
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	DENISE NERIER	PREMIERE DANCE ACADEMY
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	KLOE PRSA	RIVERBEND DANCE ACADEMY
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	JASMIN HOLLANDS	SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	CIAN JANUSKA	STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	JORDYN K	STUDIO 2 STAGE
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	TARYN KURKA-PICHETTE	STUDIO 90
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$100 SCHOLARSHIP	BREANNA BREDESON	WARD SCHOOL OF DANCE
DEDICATION TO DANCE	\$50 SCHOLARSHIP	CHARLOTTE HOWE	VERMILLION DANCE ACADEMY



# *RED DEER 2019*

\$2000 USD	JENNA MIEROW	JD'S FABULOUS FEET
\$2000 USD	VIVICAH SIRU WANG WU	PREMIERE DANCE ACADEMY
\$2000 USD	CLAIRE WELIKOKLAD	STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
\$2000 USD	GRACE RICHTER	JD'S FABULOUS FEET
\$2000 USD	IZEL PIENAAR	STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
\$2000 USD	ARIANN ROSENTRETER	JD'S FABULOUS FEET
\$2000 USD	CARLIN KHU	H/W BALLET
\$1000 USD	GRACIE MACK	SPARC
\$300	BROOKE TREFANENKO	STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
\$450	VERONICA PANTELUK	STRIVE DANCE ACADEMY
\$450	KIARA MCKILRAVEY	JD'S FABULOUS FEET
\$250	NEVAH RUSSEL	DANCER'S EDGE STUDIO
\$250	BRYNN LANSING	CAMROSE ACADEMY OF DANCE
\$500	BROCK HARRIS	CAMROSE ACADEMY OF DANCE
	\$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$1000 USD \$450 \$450 \$450 \$250 \$250	\$2000 USD VIVICAH SIRU WANG WU \$2000 USD CLAIRE WELIKOKLAD \$2000 USD GRACE RICHTER \$2000 USD IZEL PIENAAR \$2000 USD ARIANN ROSENTRETER \$2000 USD CARLIN KHU \$1000 USD GRACIE MACK  \$300 BROOKE TREFANENKO VERONICA PANTELUK \$450 VERONICA PANTELUK \$450 KIARA MCKILRAVEY  \$250 NEVAH RUSSEL \$250 BRYNN LANSING



# FT SASK #1 2019

MISS & MR STANDING OVATION		AWARDED TO:	STUDIO:
JUNIOR MISS STANDING OVATION	SCHOLARSHIP	MARLEE VERHUN	STEP BY STEP
INTERMEDIATE MR. STANDING OVATION	SCHOLARSHIP	AIDAN MUTH	STEP BY STEP
SENIOR MISS STANDING OVATION	SCHOLARSHIP	PAIGE KLASSEN	EXPLOSION DANCE
BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS			
SUMMER IN L.A INTENSIVE AT DISNEY	\$2000 USD	SOPHIE DITTARO	STEP BY STEP
SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	LAUREN MYERS	KRISTY'S DANCE FUSION
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	TAYA ANDERSON	DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	PAISLEY CLARK	STEP BY STEP
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC WINTER INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	PARKER STEWART	STEP BY STEP
HIP HOP INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	DAYTON PARADIS	KRISTY'S DANCE FUSION
FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD	\$2000 USD	ABBY VAN TWUYVER	DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE	\$1000 USD	JENNA HEALY	DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION:			
JUNIOR	\$300	MATTEUS BURJOUR	DANCEFUSION ACADEMY
INTERMEDIATE	\$450	RAIN BOURGEOIS	PETKUS ARTS COMPANY
SENIOR	\$450	HANNAH KOHLMAN	STEP BY STEP
EDOE CHAMED COUCH A DOUBLE.			
EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:	<b>ФОГО</b>	KATEL VALDDOOKO	CTUDIO O CTACE
HALF SCHOLARSHIP	\$250	KATELYN BROOKS	STUDIO 2 STAGE
HALF SCHOLARSHIP	\$250	BRETT PERKINS	STEP BY STEP
FULL SCHOLARSHIP	\$500	PAIGE KLASSEN	EXPLOSION DANCE



# FT SASK #2 2019

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS SUMMER IN L.A INTENSIVE AT DISNEY SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE BROADWAY BOUND! NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE BROADWAY BOUND! NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE BROADWAY BOUND! NYC WINTER INTENSIVE HIP HOP INTENSIVE FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$2000 USD \$1000 USD	SYDNEY COX KAMI WADLOW MEGAN BJARNASON ANNA MAIDENS SAMANTHA CEY HANNAH SUROWANIEC KAIDYNCE HAMULA BROOKE KUSMIRE	SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY WARD SCHOOL OF DANCE WARD SCHOOL OF DANCE FAME DANCE STUDIOS DIVERSE DANCE COMPANY DANCE DISCOVERY STUDIO 90
TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION: JUNIOR JUNIOR INTERMEDIATE INTERMEDIATE SENIOR	\$300 \$300 \$300 \$450 \$450 \$450	CHLOE WHITE HAYDEN HARPER BROOKLYN CUST RACHEL GREIDANUS CASSIDI WADLOW	SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY PEACE REGION DANCE STUDIO 90 PEACE RIVER DANCE SOCIETY SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY
EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS: HALF SCHOLARSHIP HALF SCHOLARSHIP HALF SCHOLARSHIP HALF SCHOLARSHIP FULL SCHOLARSHIP FULL SCHOLARSHIP	\$250 \$250 \$250 \$250 \$500 \$500	MAIAH WEINS TEAGAN ALLEN SOPHIA HODDINOTT MYA LYNDON ISABELLA SMITH CASSISI WADLOW	FAME DANCE STUDIOS FAME DANCE STUDIOS DIVERSE DANCE COMPANY FAME DANCE STUDIOS DANCE DISCOVERY SHELLEY'S DANCE COMPANY



## EDMONTON 2019

BE DISCOVERED INTENSIVE SCHOLARSHIPS		AWARDED TO:	STUDIO:
SUMMER IN L.A INTENSIVE AT DISNEY	\$2000 USD	VIENNA VAN MILL	STARBOUND DANCE
SUMMER IN L.A SUPER STAR INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	KRISTEN FARMER	POWER HOUSE DANCE
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC SUMMER INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	ISABELLA PHAM	POWER HOUSE DANCE
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC TRIPLE THREAT INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	JEFFREY NELNER	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
BROADWAY BOUND! NYC WINTER INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	SYDNEY DOWNIE	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
HIP HOP INTENSIVE	\$2000 USD	NATHAN JENSEN	DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO
FLORIDA INTENSIVE AT DISNEY WORLD	\$2000 USD	ANNEKE JOHANNSON	POWER HOUSE DANCE
NYC THANKSGIVING PARADE INTENSIVE	\$1000 USD	MAYBELLENE MCDONALD	POWER HOUSE DANCE
TO THE POINTE 1/2 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION: JUNIOR	\$300 \$450	KIERALYN TRAN	POWER HOUSE DANCE
INTERMEDIATE	\$450	AIDEN BAZYLINSKI	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
SENIOR	\$450	JASMINE LAMARRE	MARR MAC DANCE
EDGE SUMMER SCHOLARSHIPS:			
HALF SCHOLARSHIP	\$250	MONIQUE MATTIA	BEAUMONT SOCIETY DANCE
HALF SCHOLARSHIP	\$250	MELIZA MAROS	POWER HOUSE DANCE
FULL SCHOLARSHIP	\$500	MAGGIE PARENT	DANCE EXPERIENCE STUDIO

